=4 24th Annual Halifax Summer Regatta Sunday

8:00 AM Event: 29a Mens Open 2-

Place Crew

1
2

3

Lima

Vero Beach Rowing

Stewards
Foundation A

Jacksonville

Stewards

Lane Stroke/Cox

2
4

3

C. Cipriani
E. Losey

B. O'Leary
C. Wasilewski

M. Garcia

Start

08:02:06.835
08:02:06.835

08:02:06.835

08:02:06.835

08:02:06.835

Foundation B

8:10 AM Event: 31a Womens Masters 2-

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Lake County 3 C. Cardinal
5 Sarasota County 5 H. Weber
B
S ta Count
3 Aaraso a County E. Szigethy

8:18 AM Event: 33a Womens Masters Ltwt 1x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Lake County 4 d. Brazill

2 Unaff. (USA) 3 M. Waddle

8:26 AM Event: 34a Mens Masters Vet (60+) 1x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Halifax 1 L. Jones

2 Sarasota County 2 J. McNamara
Vero Beach

3 ero. eac 3 T. Young
Rowing

4 Palm Coast 6 T. Hury
Miami Rowing

R. Arell

5 Club 5 rellano

6 Steward§ 4 T. Feaster
Foundation

Start

08:09:01.713

08:09:01.713

08:09:01.713

Start

08:16:25.863

08:16:25.863

Start

08:24:50.915

08:24:50.915

08:24:50.915

08:24:50.915

08:24:50.915

08:24:50.915

Raw Time Adjust

04:05.165
04:23.165

04:42.165

04:55.475

04:59.165

Raw Time

05:43.020

05:31.365

05:46.067

Raw Time

05:21.118

05:44.316

Raw Time

04:50.554

04:57.781

05:25.581

06:21.831

06:09.414

06:29.531

Adjust
Age
57(-22.5)

Age
46(-9)

Age
56(-21)

Adjust

Age
51(-14.4)

Adjust
Age
62(-30.6)
Age
60(-27.2)
Age
60(-27.2)
Age
72(-50.6)
Age
66(-38)
Age
74(-55.2)

Time
04:05.165
04:23.165

04:42.165

04:55.475

04:59.165

Time

05:20.520

05:22.365

05:25.067

Time

05:06.718

05:44.316

Time

04:19.954

04:30.581

04:58.381

05:31.231

05:31.414

05:34.331

Official

Split

00:18.000
00:37.000
00:50.310

00:54.000

Official

Split

00:01.845

00:04.547

Official

Split

00:37.598

Official

Split

00:10.627

00:38.427

01:11.277

01:11.460

01:14.377



8:34 AM Event: 36a Mens Masters Novice 1x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Vero Beach 6 T Russell
Rowing
Vero Beach

2 ero. eac 3 C. Camargo
Rowing

3 Lake County 1 R. Meijer

4 Jacksonville 5 J. McDonald

5 Vero. Beach 4 D. Green
Rowing

6 Sarasota County 2 D. Fairchild

8:44 AM Event: 37a Mens Masters Ltwt 1x

Lane Stroke/Cox

D.

Place Crew

1
Sarasota County 3 Heckenstaller
2 Galn.esvnle Area 4 D. Davis
Rowing
3 Sarasota County 2 J. Botti
4 Unaff. (USA) 5 D. Graham

8:54 AM Event: 38a Mens Rec 1x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Vero Beach Rowing 1 E. Newman

8:54 AM Event: 39a Mens Adaptive 1x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Jacksonville 3 E. Howe
J. Ravenswood

J. Hallstead

2 Sarasota County 4
3 Sarasota County 2

Start

08:31:41.119

08:31:41.119

08:31:41.119

08:31:41.119

08:31:41.119

08:31:41.119

Start

08:44:42.075

08:44:42.075

08:44:42.075

08:44:42.075

Start

08:57:46.875

Start

08:57:47.780
08:57:47.780
08:57:47.780

Raw Time

05:47.204

05:17.111

05:41.403

05:49.972

06:24.961

11:49.254

Raw Time

04:57.487

05:24.621

05:24.318

08:02.300

Raw Time Adjust
13:44.678

Adjust
Age
67(-40)
Age
36(-2)
Age
53(-16.9)

Age
56(-21)

Age
60(-27.2)

Age
53(-16.9)

Adjust
Age
65(-36.1)
Age
71(-48.4)
Age
62(-30.6)
Age
70(-46.2)

Raw Time Adjust

06:16.809
06:24.742
07:44.234

Time

05:07.204

05:15.111

05:24.503

05:28.972

05:57.761

11:32.354

Time

04:21.387

04:36.221

04:53.718

07:16.100

Time

13:44.678

Time

06:16.809
06:24.742
07:44.234

Official

Split

00:07.907

00:17.299

00:21.768

00:50.557

06:25.150

Official

Split

00:14.834

00:32.331

02:54.713

Official

Split

Official

Split

00:07.933

01:27.425



9:10 AM Event: 40a Womens Masters Novice 1x Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
Vero Beach ) Age
1 4 A.C 09:07:59.759 05:51.633 05:47.433
Rowing anipe 40(-4.2)
A
2 Lake County 1 C. Cardinal 09:07:59.759 07:03.137 53(625 6) 06:37.537 00:50.104
Age
3 Lake County 3 L. Israel 09:07:59.759 06:52.439 38(-3) 06:49.439 01:02.006
Age
4 Palm Coast 2 R. Jaeger 09:07:59.759 08:21.000 46(-9) 08:12.000 02:24.567
Lake Count 5 D. Kell Scratch Age Scratch
y ey 56(-21)
9:10 AM Event: 44a Womens Rec 1x Official
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 Vero Beach Rowing 6 E. Van Dyk 09:08:00.357 07:38.775 07:38.775
9:28 AM Event: 41a Womens Masters Vet (60+) 1x Official
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 Orlando RC 5 D. Blake 09:26:06.591 06:06.098 Age 05:31.898
. :26:06. :06. 64(-34.2) :31.
9:28 AM Event: 42a Womens Masters 1x Official
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 Sarasota CrewA 4 o Corbett 09:26:07.257 04:50.803 ' 9° 04:45.903
Brown 41(-4.9)
2 Sarasota CrewA 1 A Marichal  09:26:07.257 05:05.183 ;;(e 1gg) 0446983 000100
. Age
3 Lake County 3 d. Brazill 09:26:07.257 05:18.079 51(-14.4) 05:03.679 00:17.776
A
4 Sarasota County 2 T Currey 09:26:07.257 05:46.150 . 9° 05:20.550  00:34.647

59(-25.6)



9:36 AM Event: 46a Womens Masters 8+

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Sarasota County A 3 M. Smith

2 Sarasota County B 2 M. Yaegers
K. Gondeck-

3 Edgewater HS 5 . .on ec
Silvia

4 Lake County B 4 R. Blevins

9:48 AM Event: 46b Womens Masters 8+

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Jacksonville 5 M. Whitney
2 Lake County A 2 C. Cardinal
Stewards
K. Leach
3 Foundation 3 eac
4 Halifax 4 S. Spencer

10:00 AM Event: 48a Mens Masters 1x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Vero. Beach 1 J. SANCHEZ
Rowing

2 Jacksonville 5 C. East

3 Palm Coast 4 R. Alford

4 Miami Rowing Club 3 D. Werner

5 Sarasota County 6 J. Gonzalez

6 Lake County 2 A. Hosman

Start

09:38:08.742

09:38:08.742

09:38:08.742

09:38:08.742

Start

09:46:03.803

09:46:03.803

09:46:03.803

09:46:03.803

Start

09:55:49.448

09:55:49.448

09:55:49.448

09:55:49.448

09:55:49.448

09:55:49.448

Raw Time

04:19.338

04:28.659

04:33.610

05:18.273

Raw Time

04:12.276

04:39.669

04:50.240

05:30.675

Raw Time

04:35.523

04:31.480

05:04.727

04:49.117

04:58.370

05:09.297

Adjust
Age
58(-19.2)

Age
55(-15.7)

Age
45(-6.5)

Age
44(-5.8)

Adjust
Age
43(-5.1)

Age
47(-8)

Age
51(-11.5)

Age
60(-21.8)

Adjust
Age
45(-8.1)
Age
34(-1.2)
Age
57(-22.5)
Age
37(-2.5)
Age
43(-6.4)
Age
43(-6.4)

Time

04:00.138

04:12.959

04:27.110

05:12.473

Time

04:07.176

04:31.669

04:38.740

05:08.875

Time

04:27.423

04:30.280

04:42.227

04:46.617

04:51.970

05:02.897

Official

Split

00:12.821

00:26.972

01:12.335

Official

Split

00:24.493

00:31.564

01:01.699

Official

Split

00:02.857

00:14.804

00:19.194

00:24.547

00:35.474



10:12 AM Event: 49a Mens Open 1x

Place Crew

1

Lima B
Lima A

Vero Beach Rowing

Stewards
Foundation A

Halifax

Stewards
Foundation B

Lane Stroke/Cox

5
2
6

A. Sosa
G. Hamman

J. Navarro
B. O'Leary
T. Power

G. Schleifer

10:24 AM Event: 53a Mixed Masters 4+

Place Crew

1

2

Edgewater HS A

Edgewater HS A

Edgewater HS B

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

5

1

M. Merritt

J. Payne

A. Askew

10:32 AM Event: 54a Womens Open 1x

Place Crew

oa B~ ODN

Sarasota Crew A

Sarasota Crew A

Lake County
Lima
Unaff. (USA)

Lane Stroke/Cox

N OO b W

L. Corbett-
Brown

A. Marichal
d. Brazill
R. LERTORA

S. Cavallari

10:40 AM Event: 54b Womens Open 1x

Place Crew

1
2

Stew Found

Holy Names

Lane Stroke/Cox

3
1

B. Wotovich

G. Cronen

Start

10:15:27.585
10:15:27.585
10:15:27.585

10:15:27.585

10:15:27.585

10:15:27.585

Start
10:26:53.232

10:26:53.232

10:26:53.232

Start

10:33:09.761

10:33:09.761
10:33:09.761
10:33:09.761
10:33:09.761

Start

10:36:45.801
10:36:45.801

Raw Time Adjust

04:07.123
04:18.569
04:32.334

04:44.765

04:56.050

05:41.388

Raw Time

04:37.690

05:09.663

05:24.355

Adjust

Age
53(-14.6)
Age
42(-4.9)

Raw Time Adjust

04:48.271

04:55.219
05:16.983
05:22.471
05:31.367

Raw Time
05:00.772
05:32.616

Adjust

Time

04:07.123
04:18.569
04:32.334

04:44.765

04:56.050

05:41.388

Time

04:37.690

04:55.063

05:19.455

Time

04:48.271

04:55.219
05:16.983
05:22.471
05:31.367

Time
05:00.772
05:32.616

Official

Split

00:11.446

00:25.211
00:37.642
00:48.927

01:34.265

Official

Split

00:17.373

00:41.765

Official

Split

00:06.948
00:28.712
00:34.200

00:43.096

Official

Split

00:31.844



10:48 AM Event: 55a Mens Masters 4x

Place Crew

Lake County

Jacksonville

Sarasota County A

Stewards
Foundation

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

W. vandresser

R. Whitbeck

N. Thetford

K. Kurella

11:00 AM Event: 55b Mens Masters 4x

Place Crew

Sarasota County

B

Miami Rowing

Club

Halifax

Lane Stroke/Cox

R. Higel

F. Barrera

P. Sperber

11:10 AM Event: 57a Mens Masters Novice 4x

Place Crew

11:20 AM Event: 56a Mens Open 4x

Vero Beach
Rowing A

Vero Beach
Rowing A

Place Crew

1

Lima

Vero Beach Rowing

Jacksonville

Lane Stroke/Cox

T. Russell

C. Camargo

Lane Stroke/Cox

A. Sosa
J. Navarro
C. East

11:28 AM Event: 62a Womens Masters Novice 8+

Place Crew

Lake County

Vero Beach
Rowing

Lane Stroke/Cox

K. Gingras

A. dulski

Start

10:46:37.678

10:46:37.678

10:46:37.678

10:46:37.678

Start

10:54:10.473

10:54:10.473

10:54:10.473

Start

11:08:07.459

11:08:07.459

Start

11:13:02.712
11:13:02.712
11:13:02.712

Start

11:29:05.719

11:29:05.719

Raw Time

03:54.667

04:30.102

04:53.088

05:20.398

Raw Time

04:25.317

04:11.693

04:52.421

Raw Time

05:23.378

06:28.807

Raw Time

03:37.551
03:50.364
04:38.205

Raw Time

04:59.908

06:49.854

Adjust
Age
60(-21.8)
Age
63(-25.9)
Age
73(-42.3)

Age
42(-4.5)

Adjust

Age
65(-28.9)
Age
53(-13.5)

Age
59(-20.5)

Adjust

Age
62(-24.5)

Age
52(-12.5)

Adjust

Adjust

Age
43(-5.1)
Age
62(-24.5)

Time

03:32.867

04:04.202

04:10.788

05:15.898

Time

03:56.417

03:58.193

04:31.921

Time

04:58.878

06:16.307

Time

03:37.551
03:50.364
04:38.205

Time

04:54.808

06:25.354

Official

Split

00:31.335

00:37.921

01:43.031

Official

Split

00:01.776

00:35.504

Official

Split

01:17.429

Official

Split

00:12.813

01:00.654

Official

Split

01:30.546



Place Crew

Edgewater HS A

Lake County

Edgewater HS B

Place Crew

Sarasota County
A

Halifax

Sarasota County
D

Sarasota County
C

Vero Beach
Rowing

Place Crew

Sarasota Crew

Sarasota County
E

Miami Rowing
Club

Sarasota County
B

Orlando RC

11:36 AM Event: 64a Womens Masters 4+

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

3

2

K. Gondeck-
Silvia

C. Cardinal

S. Seward

11:44 AM Event: 66a Womens Masters 2x

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

E. Beene

D.
Oppenheimer

H. Weber

R. Bowman

T. Oneill

11:52 AM Event: 66b Womens Masters 2x

Lane Stroke/Cox

5

K. Wiegandt

M. Smith

S. McLean

A. West

B. Sills

Start

11:34:40.762

11:34:40.762

11:34:40.762

Start

11:41:57.581

11:41:57.581

11:41:57.581

11:41:57.581

DNS

Start

11:51:27.796

11:51:27.796

11:51:27.796

11:51:27.796

11:51:27.796

Raw Time

04:54.550

05:11.430

05:42.870

Raw Time

05:34.510

05:56.208

05:38.265

06:30.631

Raw Time

04:30.974

04:59.978

05:53.494

05:54.637

06:23.490

Adjust
Age
34(-1.1)

Age
50(-11.4)

Age
48(-9.5)

Adjust
Age
70(-39.9)

Age
64(-29.6)

Age
47(-8.6)

Age
58(-20.8)

Age
60(-23.5)

Adjust
Age
46(-7.8)
Age
56(-18.2)
Age
68(-36.3)
Age
53(-14.6)
Age
69(-38.1)

Time

04:53.450

05:00.030

05:33.370

Time

04:54.610

05:26.608

05:29.665

06:09.831

DNS

Time

04:23.174

04:41.778

05:17.194

05:40.037

05:45.390

Official

Split

00:06.580

00:39.920

Official

Split

00:31.998

00:35.055

01:15.221

Official

Split

00:18.604

00:54.020

01:16.863

01:22.216



12:00 PM Event: 68a Mens Masters 2x

Place Crew

1 Sarasota County A 5

2 Lake County A

Gainesville Area
Rowing

4 Lake County B

Sarasota County B 3

Lane Stroke/Cox

J. McNamara

W. vandresser

l. jones

R. Meijer

J. Eisnor

12:08 PM Event: 68b Mens Masters 2x

Place Crew

Miami Rowing

Club B

5 Miami Rowing
Club A

3 Orlando RC

Lane Stroke/Cox

5

D. Szmidt

D. Werner

L. Lauro

12:16 PM Event: 67a Womens Open 2x

Place Crew

1 Holy Names

2 Halifax

3 Unaff. (USA) A
4 Unaff. (USA)

Lane Stroke/Cox

5

4
2
3

J. Reynolds
E. Smiley
S. Cavallari
L. Snyder

12:24 PM Event: 69a Mens Masters 8+

Place Crew

1 Jacksonville

2 Sarasota County
3 Edgewater HS A
4 Edgewater HS B
5 Halifax

Lane Stroke/Cox

R. Whitbeck

R. Higel

B. Bertram
M. Merritt

C. Staley

Start

12:03:05.341

12:03:05.341

12:03:05.341

12:03:05.341

Scratch

Start

12:09:16.957

12:09:16.957

12:09:16.957

Start

12:16:14.345
12:16:14.345
12:16:14.345
12:16:14.345

Start

12:28:11.374

12:28:11.374

12:28:11.374

12:28:11.374

12:28:11.374

Raw Time

04:22.994

04:22.095

04:39.689

05:32.931

Raw Time

04:31.568

04:44.732

06:30.748

Raw Time
04:45.861
04:47.243
05:10.842
05:31.037

Raw Time

03:57.266

04:20.919

04:09.131

04:03.721

04:56.363

Adjust
Age
62(-26.5)
Age
60(-23.5)
Age
67(-34.6)

Age
60(-23.5)

Age
64(-29.6)

Adjust
Age
55(-16.9)

Age
51(-12.4)

Age
68(-36.3)

Adjust

Adjust
Age
52(-12.5)
Age
68(-33.6)
Age
55(-15.7)

Age
60(-21.8)

Time

03:56.494

03:58.595

04:05.089

05:09.431

Scratch

Time

04:14.668

04:32.332

05:54.448

Time

04:45.861
04:47.243
05:10.842
05:31.037

Time

03:44.766

03:47.319

03:53.431

04:03.721

04:34.563

Official

Split

00:02.101

00:08.595

01:12.937

Official

Split

00:17.664

01:39.780

Official

Split

00:01.382
00:24.981

00:45.176

Official

Split

00:02.553

00:08.665
00:18.955

00:49.797



12:24 PM Event: 71a Mens Masters Novice 8+

Official
Time Split

04:40.595

Official
Time Split

04:35.066

04:44.763 00:09.697

05:20.374 00:45.308

05:26.580 00:51.514

Official
Time Split

04:17.799
04:52.334 00:34.535

06:06.696 01:48.897

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust
Vero Beach Age
1 6 P.G 12:28:11.945 04:56.295
Rowing eyer 55(-15.7)
1:32 PM Event: 77a Womens Masters 4x
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust
Sarasota County , Age
1 4 . Veitk 13:42:48.64 4:51.
B J. Veitkus 3 8.646 04:51.866 56(-16.8)
Sarasota County Age
2 M. Y 13:42:48.646 05:01.563
c acgers 56(-16.8)
Sarasota County , Age
3 K. Smith 13:42:48.646 05:27.574
D m 46(-7.2)
. D. Age
4 Halif 2 13:42:48.64 :48.
altrax Oppenheimer 3 8.646  05:48.380 60(-21.8)
1:40 PM Event: 77b Womens Masters 4x
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust
1 Sarasota County A 2 M. Smith 13:50:34.738 04:33.499 "9
y ' Rt oo 55(-15.7)
. . Age
2 Jacksonville 4 M. Whitney 13:50:34.738 04:54.334 37(-2)
Stewards , Age
3 3 A. McBrid 13:50:34.738 06:15.496
Foundation ceride 48(-8.8)
1:40 PM Event: 78a Womens Open 4x
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust

Unaff. (USA)/Holy
1 Names-FL 5
[Composite]

S. Cavallari 13:50:34.738 04:44.709

1:48 PM Event: 79a Womens Masters Novice 4x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust
1 Lake County A 2 L. Israel 13:58:47.623 05:36.986 "~ 9°
y . :58:47. :36. 50(10.6)
2 Lake County A 4 J. Clutts 13:58:47.623 06:59.324 ©\9°
y . :58:47. :59. 45(.6.5)
Vero Beach . Age
3 3 J. Kashawl 13:58:47.623 08:27.028
Rowing A ashawlic 68(-33.6)

Time

04:44.709

Time

05:26.386

06:52.824

07:53.428

Official

Split

Official

Split

01:26.438

02:27.042



1:56 PM Event: 80a Mens Open 2x Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 Lima 2 A. Sosa 14:09:03.461 04:18.351 04:18.351
Miami Rowing
2 Club/Vero Beach 3 J. SANCHEZ 14:09:03.461 05:10.730 05:10.730 00:52.379
Rowing [Composite]
Palm Coast 4 T. Hury 14:09:03.461 06:11.386 06:11.386  01:53.035
Halifax 1 E. Silva 14:09:03.461 07:57.481 07:57.481 03:39.130
2:10 PM Event: 81a Mens Masters 4+ Official
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
Age
1 Edgewater HS A 4 J. Payne 14:16:03.749 05:02.047 59(-22.1) 04:39.947
2 Edgewater HS B 2 M. Merritt 14:16:03.749 04:55.851 04:55.851 00:15.904
A
3 Edgewater HSC 3 Z Taylor 14:16:03.749  06:04.079 33(6 pp OBO1BTO 012199
2:20 PM Event: 82a Mixed Parent/Child 2x Official
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 Halifax 3 S. Bay 14:21:30.839 05:13.422 05:13.422
2 Stewards 4  S.Wotovich  14:21:30.839 06:17.328 06:17.328  01:03.906
Foundation B
Stewards
3 , 2 I. Amador 14:21:30.839 06:29.140 06:29.140 01:15.718
Foundation A
2:30 PM Event: 85a Mixed Masters 2x Official
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
. Age
1 Sarasota County C 2 J. Veitkus 14:27:30.839 05:22.662 54(-15.7) 05:06.962
Miami Rowing . Age
2 4 D. Szmidt 14:27:30.839 05:33.228 05:11.128 00:04.166
Club m 59(-22.1)
Stewards Age
3 B. York Scratch Scratch
Foundation or crate 46(-7.8) SoAC
Halifax 5 P. Sperber Scratch Age Scratch

64(-29.6)



2:40 PM Event: 85b Mixed Masters 2x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Sarasota Crew 5 K. Wiegandt

2 Sarasota County A 4 R. Giannini

3 Palm Coast 1 R. Jaeger
Lake County 2 A. Hosman
Gainesville Area 3 D. Davis

Rowing

2:40 PM Event: 86a Mixed Open 2x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox
1 Lima 6

Stewards Foundation 4

C. Cipriani

3:00 PM Event: 88a Mixed Masters 8+

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Sarasota County A 1 J. McKibben
2 Lake County 2 A. Hosman
Stewards
4 K. Clark
3 Foundation Clar
4 Halifax 3 M. MILLER

3:10 PM Event: 88b Mixed Masters 8+

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Sarasota County A 3 R. Higel

2 Jacksonville A 2 R. Whitbeck
3 Jacksonville A 5 C. East

4 Edgewater HS B 4 B. Bertram
5 Edgewater HS A 1 K. Mitchell

Start

14:41:16.110

14:41:16.110

14:41:16.110

Scratch

Scratch

Start

Raw Time

05:01.714

05:37.261

05:57.642

Raw Time Adjust

Adjust
Age
53(-14.6)
Age
64(-29.6)
Age
51(-12.4)
Age
46(-7.8)
Age
69(-38.1)

14:41:16.858 04:33.774

Scratch

Start

15:03:32.404

15:03:32.404

15:03:32.404

15:03:32.404

Start

15:10:37.358

15:10:37.358

15:10:37.358

15:10:37.358

15:10:37.358

Raw Time

05:27.039

05:17.634

05:27.371

06:05.886

Raw Time

05:01.618

04:52.335

04:39.108

04:55.558

05:19.752

Adjust
Age
65(-28.9)
Age
45(-6.5)

Age
46(-7.2)

Age
55(-15.7)

Adjust
Age
65(-28.9)
Age
57(-18)
Age
38(-2.4)
Age
36(-1.6)
Age
57(-18)

Time

04:47.114

05:07.661

05:45.242

Scratch

Scratch

Time

04:33.774

Scratch

Time

04:58.139

05:11.134

05:20.171

05:50.186

Time

04:32.718

04:34.335

04:36.708

04:53.958

05:01.752

Official

Split

00:20.547

00:58.128

Official

Split

Official

Split

00:12.995

00:22.032

00:52.047

Official

Split

00:01.617

00:03.990

00:21.240

00:29.034



3:30 PM Event: 92a Mixed Masters Novice 4x

Place Crew
1 Lake County 6 R. Meijer

3:30 PM Event: 90a Mixed Masters 4x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

Sarasota County

1 3 M. Smith
N mi
. :arasota County J. Gonzalez
Miami Rowing
3 o F. Barrera
D.
4 Halif S
alitax Oppenheimer
Vero Beach
5 ero beac 2 A. Canipe

Rowing

Lane Stroke/Cox

Start Raw Time Adjust
15:26:27.141 05:11.851
Start Raw Time Adjust
. . Age
15:2627.141 04:30455 o’ o
15:26:27.141 04:29.122 98
<02l <9 50(-10.6)
15:26:27.141 05:00.430 9°
<0l e 55(-15.7)
15:26:27.141 05:32.393 \9°
26:27. 32, 6712)
15:26:27.141 05:24.629 9°
<02l < 51(-11.5)

Time

05:11.851

Time

04:09.955

04:18.522

04:44.730

05:00.393

05:13.129

Official

Split

Official

Split

00:08.567

00:34.775

00:50.438

01:03.174



